
From: Sarah K  
To: Bradford Jones <I 
Cc: Kim Steube  

Subject: Re: CAD for Epstein 
Date: Mon, 19 Sep 2011 19:34:00 +0000 

Sony, but in both quotes, you reference the material as 100% dull silk hand tufted, but now it's almost $5,000 
more expensive? I'm confused. 

On Sep 19, 2011, at 3:01 PM, Bradford Jones < > wrote: 

Hello Sarah, 

Do not worry about providing a deposit at this time. We will send a balance proforma when then rug arrives here in NY. 
As far as the price is concerned you are 100% correct. My apologies for referencing the wrong material for this rug. The 
correct price, still reflecting a 75% discount can be found in the attached estimate. Please excuse my oversight. 

Let us know if you have any questions, thanks! 

Bradford Jones 
SACCO CARPET 
520 Broadway 
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 

f: 212.226.4344 
F: 212.226.4346 

From: Sarah K [mailto 
Sent: Monday, September 19, 2011 12:41 PM 
To: Bradford Jones 
Cc: Kim Steube 
Subject: Re: CAD for Epstein 

Do I need to fill out the amount of the remaining balance for the CC form? Or should we wait to pay the 
balance once the rug is finished and the 75% taken from our credit will serve as the deposit for now? 
The rug should be exactly the same material/ type of rug the others are that we ordered for the 3 guest rooms 
from you previously. 

On another note.. I'm curious as to why the price for this rug is less expensive then the others we ordered when 
this one is larger in size? You quoted me $8,100 for a 12'x12' rug, and we payed $9,775 for a rug with the same 
design, but 10'x11.5' in size. 

On Sep 19, 2011, at 12:30 PM, Bradford Jones wrote: 

Hi Sarah. 

Great we will go ahead and order this for you today! Please fill out the attached CC form. To confirm this entire rug is cut 
pile correct? We have the aqua porn here "c1" to match color to. 

Thanks 

EFTA00567855



Bradford Jones 
SACCO CARPET 
520 Broadway 
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 

T: 212.226.4344 
F: 212.226.4346 

From: Sarah K [mailto: 
Sent: Monday, September 19, 2011 12:28 PM 
To: Bradford Jones 
Cc: Kim Steube 
Subject: Re: CAD for Epstein 

HI Brad. Rendering looks great. We can go ahead and proceed with the order for this rug. What do I need to 
sign to send back to you to get this going? 
Also, the color in the rendering doesn't look right, but I'm sure that's a non issue. As long as it's the aqua color I 
chose from the tuft samples I sent back to you guys. 
Thanks.. 

On Sep 15, 2011, at 11:22 AM, Bradford Jones wrote: 

Hello Sarah, 

Please find the requested CAD for the Epstein Residence. Please let us know if you have any questions. Thanks! 

Bradford Jones 
SACCO CARPET 
520 Broadway 
6th Floor 
New York, NY 10012 

T: 212.226.4344 
F: 212.226.4346 
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